COR	PROFIT PORATION IAL REPORT	FL		RTMENT OF <b>B. Mortha</b> ary of State			Mar				
1998				CORPORATIONS			Secretary of State				
-	MENT # 38098 ATLANTIC BUILDING CO		(8)								
incipal Place	of Business	Mailing Ac	idress	,,,-							
00 NW 10771 Miami FL 3313		700 NW <sup>-</sup> Miami Fl	107TH AVENUE . 33172					OT WRITE	IN THIS S	PACE	
							Date Incorporated or 04/26/1971	Qualified			
Principal Pia	ace of Business	2a. Mailing 26	Address			<b>4.</b> F	El Number 59-1355591				oplied For
Suite, Apt. #	V, etc.	Suite, /	Apt. #, etc.			5. (	Certificate of Status D	esired		\$8.75	Additional equired
City & State	)	27 City & 28	State				lection Campaign Fi rust Fund Contributio	-		\$5.00	May Be to Fees
Zip	Country 25	28 Zip 29		Coun 30	ry	<b>8.</b> Ţ F	his corporation owes ersonal Property Tax	or has pa due June	id the condition of the	ert year Ini Yes	
14/4	9. Name and Address of Cur		gent		1 Name	10. 1	ame and Address	of New Re	gistered A	gent	
	TSKY, MORRIS J.ESQ.							Accentab			• •
700	) NW 107TH AVENUE			-8	2 Street	Address (P.C	). Box Number is No	i Acceptac			
4TH	I FLOOR				2 Street /	Address (P.C	J. Box Number is No				
4TH MIA	1 FLOOR MI FL 33172	0502 and 607.1508	, Florida Statu	8	3 4 City		aubania bia atatama	nt for the p	FL	changing i	Code ts registered
Pursuant to office or re agent. I an GNATURE	t FLOOR MI FL 33172 o the provisions of Sections 607. ogistered agent, or both, in the St oristered agent, or both, in the St foreiture, typed or printed name of registered	tale of Florida. Such bligations of, Sectio	n change was n 607.0505, Fl	tes, the abc authorized orida Statur	3 4 City we-named by the corp es.	corporation poration's bo	submits this stateme ard of directors. I her Instaling)	nt for the p reby accep	FL purpose of of the appo	changing i bintment as	ts registered registered
Pursuant to office or re agent. I an GNATURE	t FLOOR MI FL 33172 o the provisions of Sections 607. ogistered agent, or both, in the St oristered agent, or both, in the St foreiture, typed or printed name of registered	tate of Florida. Such bligations of, Sectio	n change was n 607.0505, Fl	tes, the abc authorized orida Statur	3 4 City we-named by the corr es.	corporation poration's bo	submits this stateme ard of directors. I her	nt for the p reby accep	FL purpose of of the appo	changing i bintment as	ts registered registered
Pursuant to office or re agent. I an GNATURE 	A FLOOR MI FL 33172 o the provisions of Sections 607.1 ogistered agent, or both, in the Si or familiar with, and accept the ot Signature, typed or pointed name of registered OFFICERS DC MILLER, LEONARD	tale of Florida. Such bligations of, Sectio	n change was n 607.0505, Fl ko (NO	tes, the abo authorized orida Statur 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAW	3 4 City we-named by the corr es. went signature E	corporation poration's bo	submits this stateme ard of directors. I her Instaling)	nt for the p reby accep	FL purpose of of the appo	changing i bintment as	ts registered registered
4TH MIA • Pursuant to office or re agent. I an GNATURE • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	A FLOOR MI FL 33172 o the provisions of Sections 607. orgistered agent, or both, in the St or familiar with, and accept the ot Storiature, typed or printed name of registered OFFICERS	tale of Florida. Such bligations of, Sectio	n change was n 607.0505, Fl ko (NO	tes, the abc authorized orida Statu 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAW 1.3 STRI	3 4 City we-named by the corr es.	corporation poration's bo	submits this stateme ard of directors. I her Instaling)	nt for the p reby accep	FL purpose of of the appo	changing i bintment as	ts registered registered
4TH MIA	A FLOOR MI FL 33172 o the provisions of Sections 607.4 orgistered agent, or both, in the Si in familiar with, and accept the of Storature, typed or printed name of registered OFFICERS DC MILLER, LEONARD 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD	tale of Florida. Such bligations of, Sectio	n change was n 607.0505, Fl ko (NO	tes, the abc authorized orida Statu 13. 1.1 TifL 1.2 NAW 1.3 STRI 1.4 Cify 2.1 TifL	3 4 City we-named by the corp es. upent signature E E E E E T ADDRESS - ST- ZIP	corporation poration's bo	submits this stateme ard of directors. I her Instaling)	nt for the p reby accep	FL purpose of the appo DATE ZERS AND	changing i bintment as	ts registered registered
4TH MIA • Pursuant to office or re agent. I an 3NATURE • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	A FLOOR MI FL 33172 of the provisions of Sections 6074 orgistered agent, or both, in the Si in familiar with, and accept the of Storiature, typed or printed name of registered OFFICERS DC MILLER, LEONARD 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL	tale of Florida. Such bligations of, Sectio	n change was n 607.0505, Fi he (NO DELETE	tes, the abc authorized orida Statu 13. 1.1 TifL 1.2 NAW 1.3 STBI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TifL 2.2 NAW	3 4 City we-named by the corp es. upent signature E E E E E T ADDRESS - ST- ZIP	corporation poration's bo	submits this stateme ard of directors. I her Instaling)	nt for the p reby accep	FL purpose of the appo DATE ZERS AND	DIRECTOR Change	ts registered registered RS IN 12
4TH MIA	A FLOOR MI FL 33172 o the provisions of Sections 607.1 Agistered agent, or both, in the SI in familiar with, and accept the of Signature, typed or ponted name of registered OFFICERS DC MILLER, LEONARD 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD BOLOTIN, IRVING 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL	tale of Florida. Such bligations of, Sectio	DELETE	tes, the abc authorized orida Statu 13. 1.1 TiFL 1.2 NAW 1.3 STBI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TIFL 2.2 NAW 2.3 STBI 2.4 CIT	3 4 City we-named by the corp es. 4 City we-named by the corp es. 5 City 5 C	corporation poration's bo required when re A[	submits this stateme ard of directors. I her instaling) DDITIONS/CHANGES	nt for the p reby accep	FL purpose of ot the appo	Changing i bintment as DIRECTOF Change	ts registered registered IS IN 12
4TH MIA • Pursuant to office or re agent. I an GNATURE • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	A FLOOR MI FL 33172 o the provisions of Sections 607.1 Agistered agent, or both, in the SI in familiar with, and accept the of Signature, typed or ponted name of registered OFFICERS DC MILLER, LEONARD 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD BOLOTIN, IRVING 700 NW 107 AVE.	tale of Florida. Such bligations of, Sectio	n change was n 607.0505, Fi he (NO DELETE	tes, the abc authorized orida Statu 18. 1.1 TifL 1.2 NAW 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TIFL 2.2 NAW 2.3 STRI	3 4 City we-named by the corp es. 4 City we-named by the corp es. 5 City 5 C	corporation poration's bo required when re A[	submits this stateme ard of directors. I her instaling) DDITIONS/CHANGES	nt for the p reby accep	FL purpose of ot the appo	DIRECTOR Change	ts registered registered RS IN 12
4TH MIA office or re agent. I an GNATURE C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	A FLOOR MI FL 33172 of the provisions of Sections 607.1 bgistered agent, or both, in the SI in familiar with, and accept the of Signature, typed or printed name of registered OFFICERS DC MILLER, LEONARD 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD BOLOTIN, IRVING 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL SD COLE, ROBERT B. 700 NW 107 AVE.	tale of Florida. Such bligations of, Sectio	DELETE	tes, the abo authorized orida Statur 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAW 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAW 2.3 STRI 2.4 CIT 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAW 3.3 STRI	3 4 City we-named by the corp es. 4 City we-named by the corp es. 5 City 5 C	corporation poration's bo required when re A[	submits this stateme ard of directors. I her instaling) DDITIONS/CHANGES	nt for the p reby accep	FL purpose of ot the appo	Changing i bintment as DIRECTOF Change	ts registered registered IS IN 12
Pursuant to office or re agent. I an GNATURE	A FLOOR MI FL 33172 of the provisions of Sections 607.1 begistered agent, or both, in the SI in familiar with, and accept the of Signature, typed or printed name of registered OFFICERS DC MILLER, LEONARD 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD BOLOTIN, IRVING 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL SD COLE, ROBERT B.	tale of Florida. Such bligations of, Sectio	DELETE	tes, the abo authorized orida Statur 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAW 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAW 2.3 STRI 2.4 CIT 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAW 3.3 STRI	City     Ve-named     by the corp     es.     corp     es.     corport signature     E     E     E     E     E     T ADDRESS     -ST-ZIP     E     E     E     E     E     T ADDRESS     c-ST-ZIP     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E     E	corporation poration's bo required when re A[	submits this stateme ard of directors. I her Instaling)	nt for the p reby accep	FL purpose of the appo DATE CERS AND	Changing i bintment as DIRECTOF Change	ts registered registered IS IN 12
4TH MIA	A FLOOR MI FL 33172 o the provisions of Sections 607.4 gistered agent, or both, in the Si n familiar with, and accept the ot Signature, typed or printed name of registered OFFICERS DC MILLER, LEONARD 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD BOLOTIN, IRVING 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL SD COLE, ROBERT B. 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD PEKOR, ALLAN J	tale of Florida. Such bligations of, Sectio	In change was In 607.0505, Fi DELETE DELETE DELETE	Ites, the aborauthorized orida Statur           16         Registered /           13         1.1 TITL           1.2 NAW         1.3 STRI           1.4 CITV         2.1 TITL           2.2 NAW         2.3 STRI           3.1 TITL         3.2 NAW           3.3 STRI         3.4 CIT           4.1 TITL         4.2 NAW	3 4 City we-named by the corp es. 4 City we-named by the corp es. 5 Corp 5 C	corporation poration's bo required when re A[	submits this stateme ard of directors. I her instaling) DDITIONS/CHANGES	nt for the p reby accep	FL purpose of the appo DATE CERS AND	Changing i bintment as DIRECTOF Change	IS registered
4TH MIA	A FLOOR MI FL 33172 o the provisions of Sections 607.4 gistered agent, or both, in the Si n familiar with, and accept the ot Signature, typed or printed name of registered OFFICERS DC MILLER, LEONARD 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD BOLOTIN, IRVING 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL SD COLE, ROBERT B. 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD	tale of Florida. Such bligations of, Sectio	In change was In 607.0505, Fi DELETE DELETE DELETE	Ites, the abc authorized orida Statu           13.           1.1 TITL           1.2 NAW           1.3 STRI           1.4 CITY           2.1 TITL           2.2 NAW           2.3 STRI           3.1 TITL           3.2 NAW           3.3 STRI           3.4 CITY           4.1 TITL           4.2 NAM           3.3 STRI           3.4. CITY           4.3 STRI	3 4 City we-named by the corp es. 4 City we-named by the corp es. 5 Corp 5 C	corporation poration's bo required when re A[	submits this stateme ard of directors. I her instaling) DDITIONS/CHANGES	nt for the p reby accep	FL purpose of the appo DATE CERS AND	Changing i bintment as DIRECTOF Change	IS registered
4TH MIA	A FLOOR MI FL 33172 o the provisions of Sections 607.4 orgistered agent, or both, in the Si of familiar with, and accept the of Storature, typed or printed name of registered OFFICERS DC MILLER, LEONARD 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD BOLOTIN, IRVING 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL SD COLE, ROBERT B. 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD PEKOR, ALLAN J 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD PEKOR, ALLAN J 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL AS	tale of Florida. Such bligations of, Sectio	In change was In 607.0505, Fi DELETE DELETE DELETE	tes, the abc authorized orida Statu 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 2.4 CIT 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRI 3.4. CITY 4.1 TITL 4. 2 NAM 4.3 STRI 4.4 CITY 5.1 TITL	3 4 City we-named by the corp es. 4 City we-named by the corp es. 4 City we-named by the corp es. 5 City 4 City 5 City	corporation poration's bo required when re A[	submits this stateme ard of directors. I her instaling) DDITIONS/CHANGES	nt for the p reby accep	FL purpose of of the appo	Changing i bintment as DIRECTOF Change	IS registered
4TH MIA	A FLOOR MI FL 33172 o the provisions of Sections 607.1 orgistered agent, or both, in the Si or familiar with, and accept the of Signature, typed or printed name of registered OFFICERS DC MILLER, LEONARD 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD BOLOTIN, IRVING 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL SD COLE, ROBERT B. 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD PEKOR, ALLAN J 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL AS SANTAELLA, GRACE	tale of Florida. Such bligations of, Sectio	DELETE	tes, the abc authorized orida Statu 13. 1.1 TiTL 1.2 NAW 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAW 2.3 STRI 2.4 CIT 3.1 TITL 3.2 NAW 3.3 STRI 3.4. CITY 4.1 TITL 4. 2 NAM 4.3 STRI 4.4 CITY 5.1 TITL 5.2 NAW	3 4 City we-named by the corp es. 4 City we-named by the corp es. 4 City we-named by the corp es. 5 City 4 City 5 City C	corporation poration's bo required when re A[	submits this stateme ard of directors. I her instaling) DDITIONS/CHANGES	nt for the p reby accep	FL purpose of of the appo	changing i changing i bintment as DIRECTOF Change Change	IS registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
4TH MIA office or re agent. I an GNATURE CONTU	A FLOOR MI FL 33172 o the provisions of Sections 607.4 orgistered agent, or both, in the Si of familiar with, and accept the of Storature, typed or printed name of registered OFFICERS DC MILLER, LEONARD 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD BOLOTIN, IRVING 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL SD COLE, ROBERT B. 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD PEKOR, ALLAN J 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD PEKOR, ALLAN J 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL AS	tale of Florida. Such bligations of, Sectio	DELETE	tes, the abc authorized orida Statu 13. 1.1 TifL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 City 2.1 TifL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 2.4 City 3.3 STRI 3.4. City 5.1 TifL 5.2 NAM 5.3 STRI 5.4 City 5.4 City	3 4 City we-named by the corr es.  upent signature E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	P, D Miller	submits this stateme ard of directors. I her instaling) DDITIONS/CHANGES	nt for the p reby accer s TO OFFIC s TO OFFIC art Aye 3317	FL purpose of ot the appo DATE ZERS AND	changing i changing i bintment as DIRECTOF Change Change Change	IS registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
4TH MIA • Pursuant to office or re agent. 1 an GNATURE • • • • • • • • • • • • •	A FLOOR MI FL 33172 o the provisions of Sections 607.1 begistered agent, or both, in the SI in familiar with, and accept the of Signature, typed or ponted name of registered OFFICERS DC MILLER, LEONARD 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD BOLOTIN, IRVING 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL SD COLE, ROBERT B. 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD PEKOR, ALLAN J 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL AS SANTAELLA, GRACE 700 N.W. 107TH AVE. MIAMI FL T	tale of Florida. Such bligations of, Sectio	DELETE	tes, the abc authorized orida Statu 13. 1.1 TifL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TifL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 2.4 CIT 3.1 TifL 3.2 NAM 3.3 STRI 3.4. CIT 4.1 TifL 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRI 4.4 CITY 5.1 TifL 5.2 NAM 5.3 STRI 5.4 CITY 6.1 TifL	3 4 City we-named by the corr es.  upent signature E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	P, D Miller	submits this stateme ard of directors. I her instaling) DDITIONS/CHANGES	nt for the p reby accer s TO OFFIC s TO OFFIC art Aye 3317	FL purpose of ot the appo DATE ZERS AND	changing i changing i bintment as DIRECTOF Change Change	IS registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
4TH MIA	A FLOOR MI FL 33172 o the provisions of Sections 607.1 begistered agent, or both, in the SI in familiar with, and accept the of Signature, typed or penied name of registered OFFICERS DC MILLER, LEONARD 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD BOLOTIN, IRVING 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL SD COLE, ROBERT B. 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL VD PEKOR, ALLAN J 700 NW 107 AVE. MIAMI FL AS SANTAELLA, GRACE 700 N.W. 107TH AVE.	tale of Florida. Such bligations of, Sectio	DELETE	tes, the abc authorized orida Statu 13. 1.1 TifL 1.2 NAW 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITY 2.1 TifL 2.2 NAW 2.3 STRI 2.4 CIT 3.1 TifL 3.2 NAW 3.3 STRI 3.4 CIT 4.1 TifL 4.2 NAM 4.3 STRI 3.4 CIT 5.1 TifL 5.2 NAW 5.3 STRI 5.4 CITY 6.1 TifL 6.2 NAW	3 4 City we-named by the corr es.  upent signature E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	P, D Miller	submits this stateme ard of directors. I her instaling) DDITIONS/CHANGES	nt for the p reby accer to OFFIC art Ave 3317	FL purpose of ot the appo DATE ZERS AND	changing i changing i bintment as DIRECTOF Change Change Change	IS registered registered IS IN 12 Addition

Ş